4. Bogenligawettkampf / Verbandsliga-Westfalen

am 24.01.2010

in Landesleistungzentrum ,Eberstr.30,44145 Dortmund

NDSB

BSC Recklinghausen
DJK Stadtlohn

TuS Barop

TuS Barop

BSC Iserlohn
BSC Kreuztal
BS Schwerte

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft
DJK Stadtlohn

BSC Recklinghausen
BSC Iserlohn

BSC Iserlohn
BSC Kreuztal
BS Schwerte
DJK Stadtlohn

BSC Kreuztal

NDSB

TuS Barop

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft

DJK Stadtlohn

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft
BSC Iserlohn

NDSB

BSC Recklinghausen

BS Schwerte

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft
BSC Kreuztal

Tabelle

DJK Stadtlohn
TuS Barop

BS Schwerte
NDSB

BSC Kreuztal
BSC Iserlohn

ONoA~MLNE

BSC Recklinghausen

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft
BSC Kreuztal
BSC Iserlohn
BS Schwerte

NDSB

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft
DJK Stadtlohn

BSC Recklinghausen

BSC Kreuztal
BS Schwerte
NDSB

TuS Barop

BSC Recklinghausen
TuS Barop

SV B-W Oberbauerschaft
NDSB

BS Schwerte

BSC Iserlohn

BSC Recklinghausen
DJK Stadtlohn

TuS Barop

BSC Recklinghausen
BS Schwerte

BSC Kreuztal

DJK Stadtlohn
NDSB

TuS Barop
BSC Iserlohn

Ringe

5773
5786
5673
5731
5370
5511
5026
4945

Punkte

46
40
35
34
24
23
16
06

10
16
21
22
32
33
40
50
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[cNoNoNe]

199
182
202
209

208
143
196
205

215
204
213
193

173
192
204
208

190
203
216
205

211
190
180
199

218
207
210
182

210
188
169
197

210
218
220
202

188
198
203
201

219
211
200
205

189
167
217
223

212
204
197
194

215
179
203
153



